
1000

1200

1400

1600

0900

1100

1300

1500

1630

1000

1200

1400

1600

0900

1100

1300

1500

1630

Lunch

Networking Break

Awards and Closing Remarks

Welcome and Overview Welcome and Overview

Tuesday 16 July
Day 1

Wednesday 17 July
Day 2

Thursday 18 July
Day 3

MORS Visco Prize Winning 
Presentation

International research 
collaboration in OR

Networking Break

Se
ss

io
n

 1

Accounting for 
uncertainty

Keynote

Multi-domain 
operations

Se
ss

io
n

 2 Tools 
techniques & 
processes 1

Space based 
capabilities

Networking Break

Welcome and Overview

Se
ss

io
n

 3 International 
concepts & 

planning

Advanced 
computer 
analytics

Networking Break

Lunch

Lunch

Workshop Session B

Wargaming

Se
ss

io
n

 4

Policy
OR&A in 

NATO

Workshop Session A

Workshop Session C

P
an

el
P

an
e

l

Understanding JSP 939

P
an

e
l

Se
ss

io
n

 5 Tools 
techniques & 
processes 2

Wargaming

Networking Break

Networking Break

Se
ss

io
n

 6

Learning from 
the past

Concept & 
capability 

development


